FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
BRAY2RODI VENTURES LIMITED

BR BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
BREEZE COMMUNICATIONS LTD
BREEZE DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED
BRENYA SERVICES LIMITED
BRETECH TECHNOLOGIES LTD

BRETT SOWDEN THEATRE SCRUB LTD
BREVE FOODS LTD

BREWTECH 2000 LIMITED

BRIAN BASS LIMITED

BRIAN ROBSON LIMITED

BRIAN STOKES & SONS LIMITED
BRIDGE CHEMICALS LIMITED
BRIDGEMORE MEDIA LIMITED
BRIDGE PA LIMITED

THE BRIDGE WEST YORKSHIRE LTD
BRIGHT BLUE ROCKET LIMITED
BRIGHTDAY DESIGN LIMITED
BRIGHTECH RECYCLING LTD

BRIGHT POINT SERVICES LIMITED
BRIGHT SOUL THERAPIES LTD
BRIGHT YOUNG THINGS LTD
BRIMANO LIMITED

BRINDTHORPE LIMITED

BRING & BUY LIMITED

BRISTOL CREAM SUPPLIES LTD
BRISTOL TAXI RENTALS LIMITED
BRITA INT LIMITED

BRITANNIC LIMITED

BRITISH CONSULTING LIMITED
BRITMIX LTD

BRMES LIMITED

BROADVIEW ASSET FINANCE LIMITED
BROCKWAY RL LTD

BROMESWELL DINING COMPANY LIMITED
THE BROMFIELD CONSULTANCY LTD
BROMHAM EATERIES LIMITED
BRONZE SWAN LIMITED

BROOKES GROUNDWORK LIMITED
BROOKLANDS BLINDS LTD

BROOK PACKING LIMITED

BROOKSON (5517A) LIMITED

BROOKSON (5443B) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5490D) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5992L) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5969A) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5054E) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5042A) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5105I) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5097H) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5026H) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5379E) LIMITED
BROOKSON (5272) LIMITED

BROOKSON (6367A) LIMITED
BROOKSPLACE (ROTHERHAM) LIMITED
BROTHERS DECKING LTD.

09043105
10118121
09153996
10151555
09349627
10160477
09368748
10214615
10168848
01336461
09460774
10140953
09829898
10247924
09640407
10287603
10063143
05594337
08969617
10025282
09992161
03665549
08012492
09008866
09625859
09535776
07710168
09418187
09478603
06278285
09996665
08941260
10014099
04703047
08571558
07796414
09760140
05523317
09611019
07489898
08506915
06079759
06083814
06088781
06114004
06081750
06090540
06077757
06103876
06101056
06101141
06091257
06065810
06074834
09701192
09396394

BROUHAHA LIMITED

BROVINO LTD

BRP INVESTMENTS LTD

BRUCE'S BOARD STORE LIMITED
BRUNTONDRIVER 01 LIMITED

BRYNETH ENGINEERING LIMITED

BSP STORES LIMITED

BT & KA MANNALL CARPENTRY LIMITED
BTCT HOLDINGS LIMITED

B2B PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED

BUDD CONSULTING LTD

BUDDYS TRANSPORT LIMITED

BUDGET INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

BUDGET RETAIL LIMITED

BUI BROTHERS FOOD SERVICES LTD
BUILD CONTRACTORS LTD

BUILDERSIG LIMITED

BUILDING INDUSTRY CERTIFICATION
SCHEME LIMITED

BULK EXPORT UK LTD

BULL SPORTS LIMITED

BUMPS ON THE MOVE LIMITED

BUNDAT LIMITED

BUNKERSEARCH LTD

BURAK2006 LTD

BURCORPERTAX LIMITED

BURGER BASE LTD

BURGERMAKER LIMITED

BURLEIGH CAPITAL LIMITED

BURNLEY MEMORABILIA LIMITED

BURRINGHAM LIMITED

BUSBY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

BUSEF INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

BUSINECT LIMITED

BUSINESS ANALYSIS VENTURES LTD

BUSINESS BRIGHT SPARKS LIMITED
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS FINANCE ADVISORS LIMITED

BUTLER REECE LTD

BUTLERS CAFE LTD

BUTTERCUP CATERING LIMITED

BUTTONBOX LIMITED

BUYANT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BUY TO LET PA LIMITED

BUZZ BOX LABS LTD

BWZ HOLDINGS LIMITED

BYM (UK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

BYTEWARPA LIMITED
CABOODLE CRAFTS LTD
CABTRACK LIMITED

CACHE SYSTEM LIMITED
CACHETERIE HOMES LIMITED
CAD INITIAL SOLUTIONS LTD

06998093
09892114
09592544
08352472
10022933
05999376
10223753
07984636
09922011
09588198
07386839
09165400
01152311
02520244
08482710
09599731
07092092
03487866
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10016179
09957593
10567165
10114553
10132078
10019795
06590194
04622845
09045421
08987194
08370095
08442867
08937785
07484266
03120619

06623815

06960205
07626780
09950379
04707896
05741633
09411936
08954439
09239533
09963332
06528235
10138724
04663584
08654119
07518796
09989300
08103019
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